Race Date
September 28, 2024

Place

Overall Name
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Results By T & S Services

BJ Cranford
Tim Wade
Viridiana Frias
Jeff Campbell
Candace Cranford
David Bannister
Shane Tucker
Terry Gray

April Ledbetter
Lori Lynn Short
Kevin Payne
Brian Mount
Frank Burgett
Janet Wilson
Zerrin Pearson
Amy Villeda
Lyle Baty

Bob Pearl

David Heifner
Robert Oliver
Jeremy Johnson
Tim Roberts
Kerrin Shields
Christi Argo
Niles Bright
Jeremy Short
Randy Hampton
Jamie Hatch
Rebecca Roberson
Vanessa Roberts
Brenda Szabo
John Rodgers

Go Green for Cerebral Palsy 2024
Overall Finish List

City
Southside AL
Alexandria AL
Gadsden AL
Jacksonville AL
Southside AL
Anniston AL

Gadsden AL
New Market AL
Alexandria AL
Gadsden AL
Eastaboga AL
Gadsden AL
Rainbow City AL
Gadsden AL
Anniston AL
Attalla AL
Alexandria AL
Anniston AL
Eclectic AL
Cedar Bluff AL
Gadsden AL
Gadsden AL
Gadsden AL
Collinsville AL
Crossville AL
Rainsville AL
Fyffe AL
Section AL
Gadsden AL
Dalton GA
Pell City AL

Bib No Age Gend

285
281
208
207
284
203
286
209
283
278
261
252
206
282
270
280
204
264
226
258
245
273
276
100
205
277
216
225
272
274
279
275

39
56
26
44
38
56
52
63
39
58
58
50
69
47
50
42
33
62
59
44
44
58
32
48
59
49
59
46
49
54
58
60
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20-39
50-59
20-39
40-49
20-39
50-59
50-59
60-99
20-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-99
40-49
50-59
40-49
20-39
60-99
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
20-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
60-99

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
40:23.1 40:26.6
46:21.6 46:26.4
48:50.7 48:57.9
49:23.1 49:27.7
49:50.6 49:55.8
49:54.3 49:58.0
50:49.4 50:54.7
51:37.2 51:42.1
51:37.8 51:42.9
52:16.9 52:21.2
54:09.9 54:20.8
57:27.8 57:33.9
58:08.8 58:20.2
58:36.0 58:47.0
1:00:05.8 1:00:16.9
1:00:09.1 1:00:20.4
1:01:08.2 1:.01:17.1
1:01:11.7 1:01:15.8
1:.01:13.4  1:.01:24.2
1:03:59.9 1:04:06.4
1:04:21.9 1:04:34.3
1:06:12.7 1:06:34.3
1:08:40.4  1:09:00.3
1:08:47.0  1:09:06.9
1:09:37.3 1:09:44.6
1:14:45.9 1:14:58.9
1:16:49.6  1:17:03.6
1:17:28.7 1:17:37.2
1:17:41.5 1:17:50.5
1:18:29.7 1:18:50.0
1:28:28.0 1:28:36.8
1:28:30.4  1:28:38.1
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